2017 No. 411

The Licensing Act 2003 (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations 2017

Amendments to the Licensing Act 2003 (Premises licences and club premises certificates) Regulations 2005

4.—(1) The Licensing Act 2003 (Premises licences and club premises certificates) Regulations 2005(**1**) are amended as follows.

- (2) For the form in Schedule 1, substitute the form in Schedule 3 to these Regulations.
- (3) For the form in Schedule 2(2), substitute the form in Schedule 4 to these Regulations.
- (4) For the form in Schedule 3(3), substitute the form in Schedule 5 to these Regulations.
- (5) For the form in Schedule 4(4), substitute the form in Schedule 6 to these Regulations.
- (6) For the form in Schedule 4A(5), substitute the form in Schedule 7 to these Regulations.
- (7) For the form in Schedule 4B(6), substitute the form in Schedule 8 to these Regulations.
- (8) For the form in Schedule 5, substitute the form in Schedule 9 to these Regulations.
- (9) For the form in Schedule 6(7), substitute the form in Schedule 10 to these Regulations.
- (10) For the form in Schedule 7(8), substitute the form in Schedule 11 to these Regulations.
- (11) For the form in Schedule 8(9), substitute the form in Schedule 12 to these Regulations.
- (12) For the form in Schedule 9(10), substitute the form in Schedule 13 to these Regulations.
- (13) For the form in Schedule 10(11), substitute the form in Schedule 14 to these Regulations.
- (14) For the form in Schedule 11, substitute the form in Schedule 15 to these Regulations.

(5) The form in Schedule 4A was inserted by S.I. 2009/1809.

⁽¹⁾ S.I. 2005/42, amended by S.I. 2009/1809, S.I. 3159, S.I. 2010/2851, S.I. 2012/955, S.I. 2012/2290 and S.I. 2013/432.

⁽²⁾ The form in Schedule 2 was substituted by S.I. 2010/2851 and S.I. 2012/2290.

⁽³⁾ The form in Schedule 3 was substituted by S.I. 2010/2851 and S.I. 2012/2290.

⁽⁴⁾ The form in Schedule 4 was substituted by S.I. 2012/2290 and S.I. 2013/432.

⁽⁶⁾ The form in Schedule 4B was inserted by S.I. 2009/1809 and substituted by S.I. 2012/2290.

⁽⁷⁾ The form in Schedule 6 was substituted by S.I. 2010/2851 and S.I. 2012/955.

⁽⁸⁾ The form in Schedule 7 was substituted by S.I. 2010/2851.

⁽⁹⁾ The form in Schedule 8 was substituted by S.I. 2012/955.

 ⁽¹⁰⁾ Part B of the form in Schedule 9 was substituted by S.I. 2012/2290.
(11) The form in Schedule 10 was substituted by S.I. 2012/2200 and 2012/427

⁽¹¹⁾ The form in Schedule 10 was substituted by S.I. 2012/2290 and 2013/432.